
 

 

 

 MONDAY(Odd Weeks – 1,3,5,7,9) 

Pies 5.50  

Sausage Rolls 4.00 

Toasted Sandwich 4.50 

 

TUESDAY 
 

Pork Riblet Rolls 5.50 

Nuggets (4) 2.50 

 

WEDNESDAY 
 

Pulled Pork Burgers 5.50  

Hot Dogs 4.50  
   

THURSDAY   

Pasta - Large 5.50  

Pasta – Small                      

Sweet Chilli Wraps   Sm 

4.00 

4.00 

 

 Sweet Chilli Wraps    Lge   5.50  

FRIDAY   

Burgers—Chicken, Beef 5.50  

Roundas 3.50  
  
 Nachos                                3.50 

 

MONDAY(Even Weeks – 2,4,6,8,10) 

Pies 5.50  

Sausage Rolls 4.00 

Toasted Sandwich 4.50 

 
TUESDAY 

 

Mini Wedges with sour cream,sweet 
chilli sauce or with gravy 

4.50 

Hot Dogs  4.50 

 

WEDNESDAY 
 

Chicken Gravy Rolls 5.50  

Meatball Subs 4.50  
   

THURSDAY   

Burritos 5.50  

Sweet Chilli Wraps      Sm 4.00  

Sweet Chilli Wraps      Lge   5.50  

 

FRIDAY 

  

Burgers—Chicken, Beef 5.50  

Roundas 3.50  
  
 Devil Wings                    2.50 
         

Innisfail State College 

 
MENUas at 19.01.2026 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

DRINKS  

Iced Tea 4.50 

Milk—Plain 2.50 

Milk Flavoured Large 5.00 

Milk Flavoured Small 3.50 

Protein Milk 
Glee 
Juice 

5.00 
3.00 
3.50 

Water Large 3.50 

Water Small 2.50 

Innisfail State College 

 
MENUas at 19.01.2026 

EVERYDAY  
 Sandwiches  4.50 
 Salad Rolls – chicken or ham 
 Salad Wrap – chicken or ham 
                             Small 
                             Large 
Quiche Slice 

   5.50 
 
   3.00 

5.00 
3.00 

Salad Container (by order only) 

Various Salads (made daily) 
 
Caesar Salad 

5.00 
5.00 to 
6.00 
5.00 

Lasagne (by order only) 

Mac n Cheese (by order only) 

Fruit Salad 
Lamingtons 
Various Homemade Slices 

4.50 
4.50 
4.00 
3.00 
1.00 to 
2.00 

  

  

  

  
 
 

OTHER ITEMS  
Paddle Pops 3.00 

Paddle Pop Icy Twist 2.00 

Callipo 3.50 

Cyclones 3.50 

Twisted Monstah 
Bulla Frozen Yoghurt 
Bulla Ice Cream Cups 
Quelch Ice Sticks 

3.50 
3.50 
2.50 
0.80 

Sour Snapz (2nd break only) 0.80 
 Choc/Blueberry Muffin        3.50 


